winSpeed-1

10A LATCHFORD
JOINT REL
weekly Race Report

Open and Junior Category

Name: 10A LATCHFORD
Release(A): 06:30 Birds: 225
weather (Rel)

POS

NAME
D.Schleife/28
D.Schleifer
D.Schleifer
E.Johnson/3
Joe Kay/15
D.Schleifer
D.Schleifer
Bob waterf/12
Bob waterfall
Frank wate/19
Shawn whet/16
Terry wool/14
Terry Woolner
Terry Woolner
Joe Kay

Joe Ka¥
B.Astel1/20
shawn whetsto
Shawn whetsto
Shawn whetsto
Shawn whetsto
Terry woolner
Joe Kay

Joe Kay
Flying G G/25
Flying G G Lo
Flying G G Lo
Bob waterfall
Terry wWoolner
Bob waterfall
Frank waterfa
Tony Genti/15
Flying G G Lo
B.Astell
Flying G G Lo
B.Astell

Ted Brown/7
B.Astell

Bob waterfall
Frank waterfa
Frank waterfa
R. Holland/3
Richard Gi/12
E.Johnson
Frank waterfa
Richard Gimbl
Pot Fox/5
George Web/14
LARRY WAKE/10
LARRY WAKELIN
B.Astell

Pot Fox

winSpeed-1

BAND NUMBER

15972 cu 19
15975 cu 19
7463 cu 20
6987 cCu 20
46103 AU
7434 cu 20
7430 cu 20
250 CUBO
249 CUBO
1306 PHD
1375 PHD
1 CUBO
49 CUBO
607 CUBO
1834 cu
1851 Ccu
951 CPFA
368 NIA
2026 PHD
858 NIA
1362 PHD
653 CUBO
1821 Ccu
46115 AU
1153 PHD
1592 PHD
5526 ASTA
238 CUBO
613 CUBO
215 CUBO
1836 PHD
1474 PHD
1574 PHD
710 CPFA
1121 PHD
916 CPFA
428 CUBO
944 CPFA
234 CUBO
1840 PHD
826 PHD
7280 cu 20
10795 AU
16018 cu 19
1807 PHD
520 TBAY
1444 PHD
1954 PHD
1770 PHD
1796 PHD
981 CPFA
977 PHD

L

old Bird Race

ofts: 17
(Aarr)
CLR X ARRIVAL
BC C 10:31:02
BKCH C 10:32:44
BB H 10:35:14
BC C 10:52:06
BB C 11:14:38
BLKC C 10:38:18
BC H 10:38:31
BB H 11:23:46
GRIZ H 11:23:53
BB C 11:24:39
WFC H 11:25:00
BLK C 11:24:08
BB H 11:24:10
BLK € 11:24:13
H 11:18:06
C 11:19:50
BB C 10:56:57
BB C 11:29:34
BC H 11:29:36
BC C 11:29:38
CH C 11:29:38
BB C 11:29:27
11:25:55
BB H 11:27:51
BP H 11:18:54
GRZ € 11:19:49
BB C 11:19:49
CcK H 11:36:56
BB H 11:37:16
SLT C 11:38:07
BB C 11:39:08
BB C 11:32:31
GRZ C 11:24:55
RC C 11:09:18
GRZ C 11:27:26
11:11:58
BB C 11:43:35
BC C 11:12:04
CK C 11:46:45
BB H 11:46:45
BB C 11:46:50
GRIZ H 11:12:14
BP C 11:53:10
BB C 11:18:22
BP H 11:49:41
BB C 11:54:49
CH C 11:58:45
M H 11:59:53
BB C 11:22:34
WFB C 11:22:40
R C 11:23:19
CH 12:07:30
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Station:

TOWIN
00.
01.
04.
05.
07.
07.
07.
09.
09.
10.
10.
10.
11
11.
11.
12.

13

23
24

28

32
35

38
39

.26
15.
15.
15.
15
16.
18.
20.
20.
21.
Z1.
.01
.07
24,
254
25.
26.
25.
.49
28.
31.
28.
32.
32.
32.
29.
34.
.06
.47
36.
42.
43.
.41
38.
.48
51.

LATCHFORD

MPM
1378.620
1368.965
1355.009
1347.861
1341.304
1338.274
1337.107
1332.382
1331.853
1328.318
1328.017
1327.092
1326.941
1326.716
1325.164
1317.239
1309.191
1307.772
1307.626
1307.481
1307.481
1303.530
1290.160
1281.785
1281.759
1277.705
1277.705
1275.226
1270.369
1270.329
1266.084
1261.656
1255.610
1251.300
1244.986
1239.465
1239.377
1239.026
1235.705
1235.640
1235.315
1233.619
1229.386
1225.083
1224 .302
1223.141
1201.050
1197.556
1196.287
1195.878
1191.502
05 1169.911 49
07/19/21-13:54
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PT
100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78

00
41
12
50
42
16
29
51
58
45
49
59
01
04
10
54

23
25
27
27
18
59
55
17
12
12

12
14
39
18
47

27
40
33
50
51
56
41
58

37
20
19

47



Name:

POS
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

NAME

George Webb
Richard Gimbl
Richard Gimbl
George Webb
George Webb
Glen Hynes/7
George Webb
Ted Brown

Pot FoXx
Richard Gimbl
LARRY WAKELIN
Ted Brown
Glen Hynes
Tony Gentile
Tony Gentile
Pot Fox

Tony Gentile
LARRY WAKELIN
LARRY WAKELIN
Glen Hynes
Tony Gentile
Glen Hynes

10A LATCHFORD

BAND NUMBER

1938
1546
4422
1913
1959
1225
1905
329
478
1549
1793
362
217
1473
993
1464
21301
1800
1776
1227
1477
1204

PHD
PHD
AU
PHD
PHD
PHD
PHD
CUBO
PHD
PHD
PHD
CUBO
PHD
PHD
PHD
PHD
cu
PHD
PHD
PHD
PHD
PHD

20
20
20

20
19

20
18
20
20
20
17
20
19
20
19
20
20
20
20
19

10A LATCHFORD
01d Bird Race

NAITINN ITIINMNNAN NIIIIINNX

ARRIVAL

:12:16
:10
104
:08
132
:54
134
:40
:18
154
144
:04
2l
125
144
;12
:58
148
:16
137
15
:33

Flown: 07/18/2021

TOWIN

55

.42
57.
59.
59.
59.
01:
01:
01:
01:
0l1:
01:
01:
0l:
01:
01:
01:
0l1:
01:

58
52
34

1154.
1147.
1141.
1141.
1140.
1120.
1117.
1108.
.080
1091.
1077.
1073.
1041.
1011.
1002.

991.
.730
951.
917.
908.
857.
826.

1105

973

MPM
228
703
438
334
016
476
338
312

774
785
416
096
270
460
575

582
970
975
201
040

PT
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37

35



